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N° licence Nom - Prénom Tour
Net

calculé
Net

corrigé
Diff. ZTA

ZTA
RO

Z.T
Ancien
Index

Nouv.
Index

531232274 BAHUCHET Nathan 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 25,1 25,1

537474216 BEDIER Clement 1 23 23 13 0 Non Non 7,2 7,3

532451268 BOINET MERLIN Enzo 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 20,9 19,3

534953276 CAILLAU Martin 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 26,5 26,5

547725257 DOUCHET Paul-Antoine 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 10,5 10,5

531589274 GARCIA Esteban 1 39 39 -3 0 Non Non 37 35,0

517436269 LEFEBVRE Camille 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 17,3 17,4

542317251 LEFEBVRE Joseph 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 32,0 32,0

518696218 MIZON Victor 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 17,2 17,3

540593206 NANTOIS Maxime 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 12,0 11,4

530896274 PAGES Pierre 1 39 39 -3 0 Non Non 26,5 25,2

538645280 PASZEK Antoine 1 28 28 8 0 Non Non 20,4 20,4

543804240 ROIMARMIER Carla 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 16,0 16,1



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

18 TROUS IEG U16

Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 NANTOIS Maxime AMIENS FRA 12,0 10 75

2 DOUCHET Paul-Antoine AMIENS FRA 10,5 8 77

3 BOINET MERLIN Enzo SALOUEL FRA 20,9 17 81

4 PAGES Pierre ABBEVILLE FRA 26,5 23 87

5 MIZON Victor AMIENS FRA 17,2 15 88

6 BEDIER Clement AMIENS FRA 8,2 6 88

7 BAHUCHET Nathan SALOUEL FRA 25,1 22 90

8 CAILLAU Martin ABBEVILLE FRA 26,5 23 91

9 PASZEK Antoine AMIENS FRA 20,4 18 93

10 ROIMARMIER Carla AMIENS FRA 16,0 14 94

11 LEFEBVRE Joseph SALOUEL FRA 32,0 29 96

12 GARCIA Esteban AMIENS FRA 37 34 98

13 LEFEBVRE Camille SALOUEL FRA 17,3 16 DSQ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BOINET MERLIN Enzo SALOUEL FRA 20,9 17 64

2 GARCIA Esteban AMIENS FRA 37 34 64

3 PAGES Pierre ABBEVILLE FRA 26,5 23 64

4 NANTOIS Maxime AMIENS FRA 12,0 10 65

5 LEFEBVRE Joseph SALOUEL FRA 32,0 29 67

6 BAHUCHET Nathan SALOUEL FRA 25,1 22 68

7 CAILLAU Martin ABBEVILLE FRA 26,5 23 68

8 DOUCHET Paul-Antoine AMIENS FRA 10,5 8 69

9 MIZON Victor AMIENS FRA 17,2 15 73

10 PASZEK Antoine AMIENS FRA 20,4 18 75

11 ROIMARMIER Carla AMIENS FRA 16,0 14 80

12 BEDIER Clement AMIENS FRA 8,2 6 82

13 LEFEBVRE Camille SALOUEL FRA 17,3 16 DSQ
-


